
S O F T ,  S W E E T  A N D
U N D E N I A B L Y  D E L I C I O U S !



SOFT AND BUTTERY WITH A 
VANILLA FLAVOR AND SUGAR COATING

S o f t  a n d  u n d e n i a b l y  d e l i c i o u s  
p r e - b a ke d  g o o d n e s s  w i t h  a  
c r e a m  c h e e s e  b a s e ,  a  l i g h t  
c a ke y  t e x t u r e  a n d  
s u g a r  c o a t i n g  o n  
t o p .  T h e s e  c a ke - l i ke  
t r e a t s  a r e  t h e  p e r f e c t  
d e c a d e n t  t r e a t  m a d e  w i t h  
s i m p l e  i n g r e d i e n t s .  B u t t e r y,  
g o o e y  a n d  m o i s t  i n  e v e r y  b i t e .  

PRE-BAKED 
FOR CONVENIENCE

CLAMSHELL PACKAGING – 
6 X 2.25 OZ. PIECES PER UNIT 

(NET WT 13.5 OZ.)

FROZEN SHELF LIFE: 
12 MONTHS

AMBIENT SHELF LIFE: 
UP TO 14 DAYS

P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
Product

Code

14265

14266

14267

14268

14269

14270

GTIN Pack Cube
Dimensions

(inches)
Net Weight

(lbs)
Gross Weight

(lbs)
Pallet Count

(TI x HI)UPCProduct Description

Butter Cakeables

Orange Cream Cakeables

Chocolate Cakeables

Confetti Cakeables

Lemon Cakeables

Cinnamon Churro Cakeables

014821142658

014821142665

014821142672

014821142689

014821142696

014821142702

10014821142655

10014821142662

10014821142679

10014821142686

10014821142693

10014821142709

6

6

6

6

6

6

Case

12

12

12

12

12

12

13.53 lbs

13.53 lbs

13.53 lbs

13.53 lbs

13.53 lbs

13.53 lbs

10.13 lbs

10.13 lbs

10.13 lbs

10.13 lbs

10.13 lbs

10.13 lbs

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

BUTTER

SOFT, BUTTERY, CREAM CHEESE TREATS WITH A FRESH 
ORANGE AND CREAM FLAVOR WITH A SUGAR COATING

ORANGE CREAM

SOFT, BUTTERY, CREAM CHEESE TREATS WITH CINNAMON
DONUT FLAVOR WITH A CINNAMON-SUGAR COATING

CINNAMON CHURRO

SOFT AND GOOEY MADE WITH 
REAL COCOA AND RICH CHOCOLATE CHIPS!

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

SOFT AND BUTTERY WITH A FRESH 
LEMON FLAVOR AND A SUGAR COATING

LEMON

SOFT AND MOIST WITH MULTI-COLOR
SPRINKLES IN EVERY BITE!

CONFETTI

I N T R O D U C I N G
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