Caleables.

SOFT, SWEET AND UNDENIABLY DELICIOUS!















INTRODUCING COCKEOUSLES.

Soft and undeniably delicious pre-baked goodness with a cream cheese base, a light cakey texture and sugar coating on top. These cake-like treats are the perfect decadent treat made with simple ingredients. Buttery, gooey and moist in every bite.



AMBIENT SHELF LIFE: UP TO 14 DAYS



RUTTER

SOFT AND BUTTERY WITH A VANILLA FLAVOR AND SUGAR COATING



ORANGE CREAM

SOFT, BUTTERY, CREAM CHEESE TREATS WITH A FRESH ORANGE AND CREAM FLAVOR WITH A SUGAR COATING



CINNAMON CHURRO

SOFT, BUTTERY, CREAM CHEESE TREATS WITH CINNAMON DONUT FLAVOR WITH A CINNAMON-SUGAR COATING



DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

SOFT AND GOOEY MADE WITH REAL COCOA AND RICH CHOCOLATE CHIPS!



LEMON

SOFT AND BUTTERY WITH A FRESH EMON FLAVOR AND A SUGAR COATING



CONFETTI

SOFT AND MOIST WITH MULTI-COLOR SPRINKLES IN EVERY BITE!



PRODUCT INFORMATION

U-D

Product Code	Product Description	UPC	GTIN	Pack	Case	Cube	Dimensions (inches)	Net Weight (lbs)	Gross Weight (lbs)	Pallet Count (TI x HI)
14265	Butter Cakeables	014821142658	10014821142655	6	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.13 lbs	13.53 lbs	56 (8x7)
14266	Orange Cream Cakeables	014821142665	10014821142662	6	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.13 lbs	13.53 lbs	56 (8x7)
14267	Chocolate Cakeables	014821142672	10014821142679	6	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.13 lbs	13.53 lbs	56 (8x7)
14268	Confetti Cakeables	014821142689	10014821142686	6	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.13 lbs	13.53 lbs	56 (8x7)
14269	Lemon Cakeables	014821142696	10014821142693	6	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.13 lbs	13.53 lbs	56 (8x7)
14270	Cinnamon Churro Cakeables	014821142702	10014821142709	6	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.13 lbs	13.53 lbs	56 (8x7)